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Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

EVEN Semester in Academic year 2022 -2023
EVENT CALENDAR (Tentative)

WD Date Day Working Day / Holiday JNTUA
lnstructions

Events planned by
the deoartment

.1 21.02.2023 Tue WD1 Spell 1

2 22.02.2023 Wed WD2
3 23.02.2023 Thu WD3 Application of Al in

Drones
4 24.02.2023 Fri WD4
5 25.02.2023 Sat WD5

26.02.2023 Sun Holidav (Sundav)
6 27.02.2023 Mon WD6
7 28.02.2023 Tue WD7 Spell 1

8 u.43.2023 Wed WD8

09 02.03.2023 Thu WD9 Career opportunities
for electronics

enqineers
10 03.03.2023 Fri WD 10

11 04.03.2023 Sat WD 11

05.03.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

12 06.03.2023 Mon wD 12

13 07.03.2023 Tue WD 13 Spell 1 lntroduction to VLSI
and its domain in
industry

08.03.2023 Wed HolidaV (Holi)

14 09.03.2023 Thu WD 14

15 10.03.2023 Fri WD 15

11.03.2023 Sat Holiday (Second Saturday)

12.03.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

16 13.03.2023 Mon WD 16 Add on course on
RFIC

17 14.03.2023 Tue WD 17 Spell 1

18 15.03.2023

ta.ot.zozs

Wed WD 18

19 Thu WD 19

20 17.03.2023 Fri WD 20

21 18.03.2023 Sat WD 21

19.03.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

22 20.03.2023 Mon wD 22

23 21.03.2023 Tue WD 23

Spell 122.03.2023 Wed Holiday (Ugadi)

2 )3 03 )O?" Thr \A/n ,/



Spell 126 25.03.2023 Sat WD 26

26.A3.2023 Sun Holiday(Sunday)

27 27.03.2023 Mon wD 27

28 28.03.2023 Tue WD 28 Spell 1 Aspects and skills
require to get placed
in to VLSI chip
design MNC's

29 29.03.2023 Wed WD 29

30.03.2023 Thu Holiday(Sri Rama Navami)

30 31.03.2023 Fri WD 30

31 01.04.2023 Sat WD 31

02.04.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

32 03.04.2023 Mon WD 32

33 04.04.2023 Tue WD 33 Spell 1

34 05.04.2023 Wed WD 34

35 06.04.2023 Thu WD 35

07.04.2023 Fri Holiday (Good Friday)

08.04.2023 Sat Holiday (Second Saturday)

09.04.2A23 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

36 10.04.2023 Mon WD 36

37 11.04.2023 Tue WD 37

Spell 1

38 12.04.2023 Wed WD 38 Robotics process
automation

39 13.04.2023 Thu WD 39

40 14.04.2023 Fri WD 40

41 15.04.2023 Sat WD 41

16.04.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

42 17.04.2023 Mon wD 42

43 18.04.2023 Tue WD 43
19.04.2023 Wed I MID-Term Examination lnternal

Exam2
schedule

20.04.2023 Thu
21.04.2023 Fri

44 24.04.2023 Mon wD 44 Spell2

45

25.04.2023 Tue WD 45

46 26.04.2023 Wed WD 46 Alexa workshop on IOT

47 27.04.2023 Thu wD 47

48 28.04.2023 Fri WD 48

49 29.04.2023 Sat WD 49



.::

50 29.05.2023 Mon WD 50 Spell2 add-on course on
linear intrgrated
circuits51 30.05.2023 Tue WD 51

52 31.05.2023 Wed WD 52

53 01.06.2023 Thu WD 53

54 02.06.2023 Fri WD 54

55 03.06.2023 Sat WD 55

04.06.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

56 05.06.2023 Mon WD 56

Spell 2

57 06.06.2023 Tue WD 57

58 07.06.2023 Wed WD 58

59 08.06.2023 Thu WD 59

60 09.06.2023 Fri WD 60

10.06.2023 Sat Holiday (Second Saturday)

11.06.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

61 12.06.2023 Mon WD 61

Spell 2

62 13.06.2023 Tue WD 62

63 14.06.2023 Wed WD 63

64 15.06.2023 Thu WD 64

65 16.06.2023 Fri WD 65

66 17.06.2023 Sat WD 66

18.06.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

67 19.06.2023 Mon WD 67

Spell2

68 20.06.2023 Tue WD 68

69 21.06.2023 Wed WD 69

70 22.06.2023 Thu WD 70

71 23.06.2423 Fri WD 71

72 24.06.2023 Sat wD 72

25.06.2423 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

73 26.06.2023 Mon WD 73

Spell2

74 27.06.2023 Tue wD 74

75 28.06.2023 Wed WD 75

29.06.2023 Thu Holiday (Bakrid)

76 30.06.2023 Fri WD 76

77 01.07.2023 Sat wD 77

02.a7.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

78 03.07.2023 Mon WD 78 Spell 2

79 04.07.2023 Tue WD 79



81 06.07.2023 Thu WD 81

82 07.07.2023 Fri WD 82

83 08.07.2023 Sat WD 83

09.07.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

84 10.07.2023 Mon WD 84 Role of 5G in IOT

85 11.07.2023 Tue WD 85

86 12.07.2023 Wed WD 86

87 13.07.2023 Thu WD 87
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1 8.O7 .2023 to 22.07 .2023 Practir ;al End Exams
24.07 .2023 to 07 .08.2023 Theory End Exams

10.08.2023 Thu ODD Semester will beqin

Event details:

S.
No.

Details Tentative
schedule

Minimum
duration

Topic Target
Group

Remarks

1. Expert lecturel 23-2-2023 2 hours Application of Al in
Drones

II ECE Beyond the
syllabus

t) Gucst lt.:t;[urt:1 2-:t-202:1 2 horrrs Career
opportunities for
electronics
enqineers

IV ECE Beyond the
syllabus

3. Guest lecture 2 7-3-2023 2 hours lntroduction to
VLSI and its
domain in industry

III ECE Beyond the
syllabus

4. Add on course 1 13-3-2023TO
18-3-2023

1

week(mini
30 hours

Add on course on
RFIC

for lll
ECE

Beyond the
syllabus



placed in to VLSI
chip desiqn MNC's

6. Workshopl 12-4-2023 I day Robotics process
automation

II ECE Beyond the
syllabus

7. Workshop2 26-4-2023 I day Alexa workshop
on IOT

II ECE Beyond the
syllabus

8. Add on course 2 29-5-2023rO
3-6-2023

1

week(mini
30 hours

add-on course on
linear intrgrated
circuits

II ECE Beyond the
syllabus

9. Seminarl 5-7-2023 2 hours Career guidance III ECE Beyond the
svllabus

10. Semina12 10-7-2023 2 hours Role of 5G in IOT III ECE Beyond the
syllabus
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